





Mission Statement

The Hope Light Project is dedicated to communicating cancer awareness information to impact cancer prevention and cancer victim survivorship and to promote cancer education and research.

Vision 2015

"Hope Light achieves a life-saving breakthrough in communicating cancer awareness in rural areas."

Commitment

The Hope Light Foundation, in support of the Hope Light Project's Mission and Vision, is committed to providing cancer awareness materials and training and educational services at no cost to benefit all people seeking the Project's help in the fight against cancer.

Signed:

Rudy Bess, Founding Director The Hope Light Foundation "The fight against cancer begins with knowledge"

The Hope Light Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit public charity www.hopelightproject.com